3
ST
AY
S
&
 R
ES
TR

9030632 DN168 10” Casement 16mm 1600mm 500mm 28kg
9030633 DN169 16” Casement 16mm 1800mm 750mm 38kg
HOW TO ORDER
INNOVATORS OF HARDWARE FOR WINDOWS AND DOORS6
NON-FRICTION  |  STAYS
DN236 | 230mm NON-FRICTION STAYS
22.0
110.0
36.5
29.0
22.0
23
5.
0
60
.5
11
2.
0
APPLICATION Timber & aluminium windows
MATERIAL Aluminium
FINISH Mill
STACK
HEIGHT 13mm (+1mm @ close)
ORDER CODE 9000622
13
.0
(+
1m
m
)
22.5
22.0
The DN236 offer a cost-effective option for small
awning windows designed primarily for use with
security screens. These windows are suitable
for areas where limited operational features and
minimal concern for wind and water performance are
acceptable. Common applications include stairwells,
bathrooms, amenities, and covered corridors.
PRODUCT DETAILS
DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
FEATURES
 ∙ Non-handed design
 ∙ Suitable for small awning windows
 ∙ Economical non-friction stay option
ORDER CODE PRODUCT CODE
9000622 DN236
www.doric.com.au 7
LIMITING  |  STAYS
SS0001  |  LIMITING STAY
 16.0
 16.0
 1
6.
0
 143.0
55
.0
 4
0.
0
SS0001 - FRICTION STAY
13
.0
+1
m
m
@
 c
lo
se
MEASUREMENT IS APPROX.
 16.0
 16.0
 5
5.
0
 16.0  1
6.
0
 4
0.
0
 133.0
12
.0
+1
m
m
@
 c
lo
se
SS0002
APPLICATION Aluminium, timber and uVPC
awning windows
MATERIAL 304 Stainless steel
STACK
HEIGHT 13mm (+1mm @ close)
MAX
EXTENSION 162mm
ORDER CODE 9042517
APPLICATION Aluminium, timber and uVPC
awning windows
MATERIAL 304 Stainless steel
STACK
HEIGHT 11.0mm (+1mm @ close)
MAX
EXTENSION 128mm
ORDER CODE 9046615
SS0002  |  LIMITING STAY